This survey has been designed for the people who live or work
within the civil parish boundary. Some of the questions are
aimed at young people who live with you so it will help if you can

complete th

Continue
Introduction

50% (4)

* 8 total responses, 80% of submissions

Communicationis a
powerful tool that we
use all the time without
even thinking about it,
talking to family or
friends, sending texts
messages, using social
media, writing a letter or
using a mobile,

Start Survey 100% (4)

* 4 total responses, 40% of submissions

How did you arrive at this website?

| was told about it = 0% (0)

Is this your first visit to
our website?

Yes 10% (1)

vo. I o ©

*10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Search Engne (9. Google) [ 1% ()

| received an RSS message =~ 0% (0)
| saw a poster | 0% (0)

| saw a newsletter | 0% (0)

* 1 total response, 10% of submissions



How often do you, or will you visit the website?

When | receive an RSS Message | 0% (0)
Follow a Twitter link (if available) | 0% (0)
Follow a Facebook link (if available) = 0% (0)
Daily | 0% (0)

weeky [ > O
vorerty | 2> ©)
occasionally | <

Rarely 10% (1)

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Do you understand an
RSS Feed and what it
does?

Yes 50% (5)

vo. I 5%

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions



When you visit the website what is it you're looking for? Please

tick all that apply.

Meetings Dates
Agenda and Minutes
Council Accounts
List of Councillors

Ways to Contact the Council

To find out about the Services the Council
provides

Local News

Details of local events

Links to local community groups

Planning Applications

2 additional choices not shown

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

If "other" please tell us
what you were seeking

100% (10)

0% (0)

Responses Blank

* 0 total responses, 0% of submissions

20% (2)

10% (1)

10% (1)

10% (1)

10% (1)

50% (5)
0% (0)
80% (8)
Did you find what you
were looking for?
Yes 90% (9)

No ] 10% (@)

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions



Please tell us what you
were hoping to find? It's
only by gathering
information like this that
we can improve the
website

90% (9)

10% (1)

Responses Blank

* 1 total response, 10% of submissions

What do you consider to be the most important information that
should take priority in a Council website?
Councillors contact details? | 0% (0)

How they spend my money? 10% (1)

What the council does? 20% (2)
Agendas and Minutes of meetings?

Details of local Planning Applications? 10% (1)

Local News and Forthcoming Events

Getting answers to my questions | 0% (0)

Contact details for local clubs/groups 0% (0)

Details of local businesses = 0% (0)

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

30% (3)

30% (3)



What would you like to
see added to the website
that you think would be
useful to residents?

70% (7)

30% (3)

Blank

Responses

* 3 total responses, 30% of submissions

The councils website
works on all devices but
is not optimised for
smartphones. Should the
council investin
providing a purpose
built smartphone site?

Yes 25% (2)
vo I 7 ©

* 8 total responses, 80% of submissions

Have you ever visited the
councils website using a
smart phone or a tablet?

Yes 80% (8)

No [ 20% (2

*10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Have you ever contacted
the council

Yes 70% (7)

3 EX

*10 total responses, 100% of submissions

What was your reason for contacting the council?

It was to report a problem
It was to make a complaint | 0% (0)

It was for something different

* 7 total responses, 70% of submissions

57% (4)

43% (3)



How did you contact the
council?

Telephone 14% (1)

cmoil I = ©

In person 0% (0)
Letter | 0% (0)

* 7 total responses, 70% of submissions

How long did it take the Council to reply or respond to your
communication?

Immediately (telephone) = 0% (0)

same day emai) I 25 2

within 5 working days 57% (4)
within 10 working days | 0% (0)
within 20 working days | 0% (0)

within 30 working days _ 14% (1)

within 40 working days | 0% (0)
more than 40 working days =~ 0% (0)

* 7 total responses, 70% of submissions

Were you satisfied with the council's reply and/or the action they
took?

Yes 71% (5)

vo I >0

| did not receive areply = 0% (0)

* 7 total responses, 70% of submissions



Would you like to see a Would you like to have

Poll on the website the facility to Petition the
where the council can council with a system

ask you questions and similar to the

you simply click on the governments petition
suggested replies? system which allows

other residents to add
their vote in order to
agree or disagree with

Yes 90% (9)
No [l 10% () Yes 90% (9)
No i 10% (1)
* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions * 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

If the council was to provide any of the following during/after its
meetings would you watch/listen?

Never M Rarely Occasionally ™ Frequently ™ Always Total
Responses

Live Tweeting

‘ e 100% (10)

Streaming
Audio Podcast . 30%(3) 100% (10)

Live Vio!eo 100% (10)
Streaming
Video Podcast 30%(3) 100% (10)

Do you receive an Annual Report from your parish council
through your letter box or electronically?

Yes, through the door 60% (6)
Yes, electronically | 0% (0)

Never received one 40% (4)

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions



Would you like to receive
the Annual Report by
giving your email
address to the Council

Yes 40% (4)

vo I - ©

*10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Do you receive a Newsletter from your parish council through

your letterbox or electronically?

Yes, through the door
Yes, electronically | 0% (0)

Never received one

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Would you like to receive
a Newsletter periodically
by giving your email
address to the Council

Yes 50% (5)

vo I 5 )

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

80% (8)

20% (2)

Bearing in mind that the
publication and
distribution of a
Newsletter would have a
small impact on your
rates, how often would
you like the council to
produce and circulate a
newsletter?

Monthly | 0% (0)

Quarterty N % ©

Twice A Year 40% (2)

* 5 total responses, 50% of submissions



Taking into account that
Newsletters cost money
to print and circulate,
would you like to receive
them electronically to
save costs?

Yes 100% (5)
No | 0% (0)

* 5 total responses, 50% of submissions

How would you like to receive a Newsletter?

On website and advised by RSS

0% (0)

On website and advised by Text - 20% (1)

Emailed

Do not wish the receive Newsletters | 0% (0)

* 5 total responses, 50% of submissions

Have you changed your
mobile telephone
number in the last 12
months?

Yes 0% (0)

vo. I 00% (10

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

80% (4)

Have you changed your
main email address in
the past 12 months?

Yes 0% (0)

vo | 0% (10

*10 total responses, 100% of submissions



Do you have a
'disposable’ email
address (eg. Gmail,
Yahoo, MSN, Hotmail,
Outlook etc)

Yes 70% (7)

vo. [ 0%

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Which of the following are you happy to disclose to your Council
who are registered with the ICO for Data Protection and has a
Privacy Policy?

Main Email Address 50% (5)

Disposable Email Address - 10% (1)
Mobile Telephone Number = 0% (0)

Landline Telephone Number - 10% (1)

None | 0%

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions



Do you participate in
Social Media

Yes 60% (6)

vo. [ <% )

*10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Should the Council use
Social Media to engage

residents?
Yes 100% (6)
No | 0%(0)

* 6 total responses, 60% of submissions

Do you have any of the
following Social Media
Accounts. Please tick all

that apply
Facebook 83% (5)
Twitter [l 17% ()
Linkedin 17% (1)

Google+ - 17% (1)
Pinterest | 0% (0)
tumblr | 0% (0)
flikr | 0% (0)

VK = 0% (0)
Instagram | 0% (0)
DevianArt = 0% (0)

9 additional choices not shown

* 6 total responses, 60% of submissions

Thinking about the two
main social media
channels, which do you
think the council should
use?

Facebook 0% (0)
Twitter | 0% (0)

* 0 total responses, 0% of submissions



Would you follow the
Council. Please tick as
necessary?

Yes on Facebook 67% (4)

No on Facebook - 33% (2)

Yes on Twitter 50% (3)

No on Twitter . 17% (1)

* 6 total responses, 60% of submissions

Asking or thinking about
younger residents, which
of the two main
platforms should the
council use?

Facebook | 0% (0)

Twitter ‘ 0% (0)

Facebook and

} 100% (2)
Twitter

other | 0% (0)

* 2 total responses, 20% of submissions

Do you have young
people living with you
between the ages of 13
and 25?

Yes 20% (2)

vo I - ©

*10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Having answered "other",
which one of the
following should the
council consider in order
to communicate and
engage with young

people?
Linkedin = 0% (0)
Google + | 0% (0)
Pinterest 0% (0)
tumblr | 0% (0)
flike | 0% (0)
VK | 0%(0)
Instagram | 0% (0)
DevianArt = 0% (0)
My Space | 0% (0)
Bebo | 0% (0)

5 additional choices not shown

* 0 total responses, 0% of submissions



Do you think that young
people would "like" or
"follow the Council"?

Yes 50% (1)

vo I 5%

* 2 total responses, 20% of submissions

Did you know that your
parish council holds an
Annual Parish Meeting
where you have an
opportunity to talk to
councillors and the
leaders of other public
organisations in the
community such as
Police,

Yes 100% (10)
No | 0% (0)

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

How would you suggest
that we engage with
young people?

100% (10)

0% (0)

Blank

Responses

* 0 total responses, 0% of submissions

Have you attended or
will you consider
attending the next
Annual Parish Meeting?

Yes 70% (7)

3 EX

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions



Did you know that your Have you attended or

parish council holds an will you consider
Open Forum at the start attending the next
of every council meeting Council Meeting?
where you have an

opportunity to address

the council on any matter
that is due for discussion
on the Age Yes

No I 20% (@

Yes 50% (5)
vo I 5% )
*10 total responses, 100% of submissions * 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Did you know that you
can contact the Parish
Clerk to ask for a matter
that concerns you to be
discussed at the next
meeting. Be aware that
your topic may be
outside of the councils'
remit but they ca

Yes 90% (9)
No ] 0% @)

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Have you ever been involved with the Council as a member of
staff or a councillor?

Yes, a member of staff | 0% (0)

Yes, a councillor - 10% (1)
No

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

80% (8)

90% (9)



Would you be interested
in becoming involved
with the council as a
councillor?

Yes | 0% (0)

vo I 100 (10

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Did you find it easy to
navigate the website?

Yes 90% (9)
No il 10% ()

* 10 total responses, 100% of submissions

Please enter your email
address in order that the
council can contact you
with further details

100% (10)

0% (0)

Responses Blank

* 0 total responses, 0% of submissions

What problem(s), if any,
did you experience?

90% (9)

10% (1)

Responses Blank

* 1 total response, 10% of submissions



